VIVERSAL PAYMENTS.

ACI Worldwide Recognized Among Top 20 Largest Providers of Financial Technology

October 14, 2020

NAPLES, FLA—October 14, 2020—ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time digital payment software and solutions, today announced its ranking in the IDC Financial Insights 2020 FinTech Rankings. ACI is ranked 20th on this international list of financial technology companies that were judged according to their global revenues attributed to financial institutions.

Now in its 17th year, the IDC FI FinTech Rankings categorize and evaluate the top global providers of financial technology based on calendar year revenues from financial institutions for hardware, software and/or services.

This latest recognition follows ACI's other recent industry honors.

- ACI Worldwide Recognized as Best-in-Class in Aite Matrix: The Leading Providers of U.S. Cash Management Technology, 2020
- IDC MarketScape: Worldwide Integrated Payment Platforms 2019-2020 Vendor Assessment names ACI a Leader
- ACI Worldwide Retail Banking Technology Honored at FStech Awards—receives top honors for use of IT in retail banking
- ACI Worldwide Honored for Payments Technology Innovation at the 2020 Asia-Pacific Stevie Awards

"Being named in the IDC FinTech Rankings is a significant accomplishment, demonstrating a provider's commitment to the success of its financial institution clients," said Marc DeCastro, research director at IDC Financial Insights. "We congratulate ACI Worldwide for being ranked #20 in the 2020 IDC FinTech Rankings Top 100 list."

To view the FinTech report, please visit: <u>https://www.idc.com/prodserv/insights/#financial-fintech_rankings</u>

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide powers digital payments for more than 6,000 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries, as well as thousands of global merchants, rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our bill presentment and payment services. Through our comprehensive suite of software solutions delivered on customers' premises, through the public cloud or through ACI's private cloud, we provide real-time payment capabilities and enable the industry's most complete omni-channel payments experience.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2020

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payments, Inc., ACI Pay, Speedpay and all ACI product/solution names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Media Contacts

Dan Ring dan.ring@aciworldwide.com 781-370-3600

Nidhi Alberti nidhi.alberti@aciworldwide.com 781-370-3600